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The menu of Bull's Head Inn from Campbell Hall includes 41 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card
cost about $19.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Cordie Upton likes about Bull's Head
Inn:
we enjoyed everything about our visit. we were both there for our birthdays, we asked our waitress who was
jeanne for suggestions.and she was the best and we took her suggestion .and was happy. my man had steak
.and | had scallops .was the best we ever had good choices. we will be back. norma and terry vandunk read
more. The restaurant offers free WLAN for its visitors. If you want to try tasty American meals like burgers or
barbecue, Bull's Head Inn from Campbell Hall is the place to be, There are also tasty South American menus in
the menu. After the meal (or during it), you can also relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Soups

CHEFS INSPIRATION $10.0
Side dishes

PORTOBELLO FRIES $14.0
GRILLED SALMON $22.0
ONION SOUP $12.0
fippetizer

MUSSELS CHORIZO $14.0
ARTISANAL CHARCUTERIE $18.0
BOARD ’
SHORT RIBS $26.0
BRUSSEL SPROUT CAESAR $15.0

Aatbreads & Empanadas

PROSCIUTTO FIG

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS $16.0

Tnsalata, fAntipasta & Piccolo
Piatti

HEIRLOOM TOMATO BURRATA $18.0

Cocktail

MARGARITA

10" Brick Oven Pizza
WHITE CLAM

Ostiones &én Su Concha
OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL
Pizzas (White Pizzas {ind
Other Sauces)

ROASTED GARLIC

Salads

PEAR ENDIVE $15.0

BEET $15.0
()

fippetizers

LOBSTER POTATO SKINS $16.0

SHRIMP COCKTAIL $18.0

Dishes are prepared with
SCALLOPS
SPINACH $15.0

Pasta

SWEET SAUSAGE BROCCOLI RABE
CAMPANELLE
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WILD MUSHROOMS WHITE TRUFFLE

PAPPARDELLE

SPAGHETTI MEATBALLS IN SUNDAY

GRAVY

fiaw Bar

CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL
COCKTAIL CRAB
SEAFOOD TOWER

Starters

ROASTED TOMATO BISQUE
DUCK TACOS

CRISPY CREOLE CALAMARI
SHORT RIB SPRING ROLL

$15.0
$38.0

$12.0
$16.0
$13.0
$12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

RACK OF LAMB

LAMB

STEAK

LOBSTER

Entrees

PAN ROASTED CHICKEN

HERB ROASTED GARLIC
CRUSTED COD

COFFEE RUBBED NY STRIP
STEAK

ROASTED GARLIC THYME PRIME
RIB

PAN SEARED FILET MIGNON

DOUBLE CUT BONE IN PORK
CHOP

$32.0

$32.0

$22.0

$22.0

$27.0

$24.0
$29.0

$22.0
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Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-15:00 17:00-
21:00

Thursday 11:00-15:00 17:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-15:00 17:00-22:00
Saturday 17:00-22:00

Sunday 15:00-20:00
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